Philips GreenPerform
Waterproof Batten
Series WT198C / WT120C
High-performance, versatile and connected
lighting solutions for professionals
GreenPerform
Waterproof Batten
WT198C, WT198X / WT120C

to 20% lumen output automatically.
Order placement information
12NC – order code Technical Description Specification
911401562761 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD L1200 2700lm, CRI80, DALI, Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
911401562861 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD L1200 4000lm, CRI80, DALI, Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
911401562961 WT198C LED60S/840 PSD L1500 6000lm, CRI80, DALI, Wide Beam Optic, 1,500mm
911401563061 WT198C LED80S/840 PSD L1500 8000lm, CRI80, DALI, Wide Beam Optic, 1,500mm
911401825980 WT198C LED80S/840 PSU L1500 8000lm, CRI80, fixed output, Wide Beam Optic, 1,500mm
911401825880 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1500 6000lm, CRI80, fixed output, Wide Beam Optic, 1,500mm
911401825780 WT198C LED40S/840 PSU L1200 4000lm, CRI80, fixed output, Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
911401825680 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU L1200 2700lm, CRI80, fixed output, Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
911401825580 WT198C LED19S/840 PSU L600 1900lm, CRI80, fixed output, Wide Beam Optic, 600mm
910505100054 WT120C G2 LED40S/840 PSU ELB3 L1200 4000lm, CRI80, fixed output, emergency 3h, Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
910505100073 WT120C G2 LED60S/840 PSU ELB3 L1500 6000lm, CRI80, fixed output, emergency 3h, Wide Beam Optic, 1,500mm
911401550281 WT198X LED60S/840 WIA L1500 GreenPerform WP Batten, 6000lm, CRI80, Interact Ready, no sensor,
Wide Beam Optic, 1500mm
911401550381 WT198X LED82S/840 WIA L1500 GreenPerform WP Batten, 8200lm, CRI80, Interact Ready, no sensor,
Wide Beam Optic, 1,500mm
911401550181 WT198X LED40S/840 WIA L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 4000lm, CRI80, Interact Ready, no sensor,
Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
911401550081 WT198X LED28S/840 WIA L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 2800lm, CRI80, Interact Ready, no sensor,
Wide Beam Optic, 1,200mm
911401549981 WT198X LED20S/840 WIA L600 GreenPerform WP Batten, 2000lm, CRI80, Interact Ready, no sensor,
Wide Beam Optic, 600mm
911401571191 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 2700lm, CRI80, 4000K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Wide Beam, 1,200mm
911401571291 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 4000lm, CRI80, 4000K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Wide Beam, 1,200mm
911401572191 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 2600lm, CRI80, 4000K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Opal Optic, 1,200mm
911401572291 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 3800lm, CRI80, 4000K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Opal Optic, 1,200mm
911401571691 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 2700lm, CRI80, 6500K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Wide Beam, 1,200mm
911401571791 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 4000lm, CRI80, 6500K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Wide Beam, 1,200mm
911401572691 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 2600lm, CRI80, 6500K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Opal Optic, 1,200mm
911401572791 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 GreenPerform WP Batten, 3800lm, CRI80, 6500K, IP65, IK08, L1 standalone
control, m/w sensor, Opal Optic, 1,200mm
Signify Australia Limited